Detroit,  MI  USA Phone 800-394-6804 Fax 734-591-1818 FIT-1-1
Nickel plated brass
body and collet
Precote 5 Non-PTFE
based thread sealant
Internal hex
Silicone-free o-ring
Maximized internal bore

Pneufit C2 SeriesPneufit 12 Series
FIT-1-2 Detroit,  MI  USA Phone 800-394-6804 Fax 734-591-1818
Product Numbering System
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 (V)
Fitting Series Number
10 Brass push-in fittings (metric) nickel plate
+ washers, sealant, assembled
11 Plastic push-in fittings (metric)
12 Brass push-in fittings (inch) nickel plate
+ washers, sealant assembled
13 Plastic push-in fittings (inch)
15 ISO R Pipe Fittings Brass Nickel Plate
16 ISO G Pipe Fittings Brass Nickel Plate
+ Washers Assembled
20 ISO G Banjo Bolts
21 Metric WeldFit
33 Inch WeldFit
C0 Pneufit Metric
C2 Pneufit Inch
Thread/Banjo Bolt
0 No port thread
1 ISO R
2 ISO G + M5
4 NPTF + 10-32 UNF
A Single bolt
B Double bolt
C Triple bolt
D Single bolt M5 top port
E Single bolt G 1/8 top port
F Single bolt G 1/4 top port
G Single bolt G 3/8 top port
J Single bolt with test point
K ISO G Single bolt - regulating out
T ISO R Single bolt - regulating out
V NPTF Single bolt - regulating out
W NPTF Single bolt - regulating out
Z NPTF Single bolt - bi-directional
Fitting Shape
See facing page for shapes and codes.
Tube Size
Inch O.D. Metric O.D.
01 1/8" 04 4 mm
02 5/32" 05 5 mm
03 3/16" 06 6 mm
04 1/4" 08 8 mm
05 5/16" 10 10 mm
06 3/8" 12 12 mm
07 1/2" 14 14 mm
Thread Size
18 1/8
28 1/4
38 3/8
48 1/2
UNF
10 10-32
Metric
05 M5 x 0.8
Suffix Position (Optional)
BP Bulk packaging
GR ISO R thread
V Viton seals 10/12 Series only
XA Without thread sealant
Position
Detroit,  MI  USA Phone 800-394-6804 Fax 734-591-1818 FIT-1-3
Fitting Shapes and Codes
04 Plug – O.D. Tube Stem
p. FIT-1-27.
15 Stem adapter – O.D.
tube stem to male
thread
p. FIT-1-(18-19)
19 Barbed adapter – O.D.
tube stem to hose bore

displayed on the box.
Internationally significant part numbering
system A numbering system that identifies all
aspects of the product is a standard feature, with
support and availability provided world wide by a
network of NORGREN distributors.
Norgren Pneufit & Pneufit C Inch Push-In Fittings provide a simple
means of connecting compressed air products to system piping.
They are designed for use with flexible thermoplastic tubing and
are available in a wide range of configurations to fit nearly every
conceivable application.
Pneufit
Pneufit C
Detroit,  MI  USA Phone 800-394-6804 Fax 734-591-1818
Inch Series Push-In Fittings
FIT-1-8
Dimensions in Inches (mm)
L
ØA ØC
A
Tube
O.D. Part Number L C
Pneufit Union
Pneufit C Union
1/8" 12 020 0100
1.15 0.35
(29.3) (9.0)
1/8" to 1/4"* 12 020 0104
1.22 0.47
(31.0) (12.0)
5/32" 12 020 0200
1.17 0.39
(29.8) (10.0)
3/16" 12 020 0300
1.26 0.43
(31.9) (11.0)
1/4" 12 020 0400
1.28 0.47
(32.4) (12.0)
5/16" 12 020 0500
1.35 0.55
(34.4) (14.0)
3/8" 12 020 0600
1.71 0.67
(43.4) (17.0)
1/2" 12 020 0700
1.98 0.81
(50.4) (20.5)
* Reducing union with 1/8" and 1/4" connections
A
= =
C DB
Ø4.2 hole thro'
O.D.
Tube Part Number A B C D
1/8" C20200100
1.34 .43 .20 .54
(33.5) (10.7) (5.0) (13.6)
5/32" C20200200
1.34 .43 .20 .54
(33.5) (10.7) (5.0) (13.6)
1/4" C20200400
1.56 .52 .24 .63
(39.0) (12.9) (6.0) (15.7)
5/16" C20200500
1.74 .58 .28 .70
(43.5) (14.5) (7.0) (17.5)
3/8" C20200600
1.92 .70 .32 .80
(48.0) (17.4) (8.1) (20.1)
Detroit,  MI  USA Phone 800-394-6804 Fax 734-591-1818